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Production Worksheet

Wilcom TrueSizer

Stitches: 16,930
Height: 3.81in
Width: 3.41in

Colors: 12
Design: Angry Animals 5 Colorway: Colorway 1
] - - Zoom: 1:1
Tite: Angry_Animals_5
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 24
Stops: 25
Trims: 39
Auto fabric: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:

Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:

Backing: Tear Away x
2

0

43.3 mm
43.3 mm
48.4 mm
48.4 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
13.02 in?
10.7 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
297.06ft
105.34ft

# # Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 10[] 1,300 Wilcom
2. 9 [] 1,780 Wilcom
3. ¢ @ 365 Wilcom
; 4 3 L] 2,657 Wilcom
5. 7 0 1,591 Wilcom
, 6. 6 W 688 Wilcom
7.4 0 236 Wilcom
L 8. 6 M 459 Wilcom
9. 4 236 Wilcom
10. 9 [] 221 Wilcom
1.6 W 825 Wilcom
12.7 A 274 Wilcom
13. 8 [] 957 Wilcom
14. 5 [ 1,570 Wilcom
15. 3 [] 1,830 Wilcom
16. 1 [ 166 Wilcom
17. 2 [ 26 Wilcom
18.7 A 163 Wilcom
19. 12 ] 405 15 White Wilcom
20. 3 [] 142 Wilcom
21. 11 70 13 Black Wilcom
22. 12 [] 33 15 White Wilcom
23.6 W 251 Wilcom
24. 5 [ 364 Wilcom
25.7 319 Wilcom
2
Authors: Design last saved : 29/01/2026 10:54:27 pm Date printed: 29/01/2026 11:07:21 pm Page 1 of 1




